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Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

29 декабря 2018 года, г.Казань

III лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ Ильназ 28.08.1988 215 б/р Самостоятельно

2 БАБЛЕВ Сергей 19.06.1970 134 б/р Самостоятельно

3 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Амир 06.12.2004 190 2 юн Князев П.А.

4 БУЛАТОВ Эльдар 27.12.2004 115 б/р Филиппов В.В.

5 ГАНИЕВ Далиль 09.07.2010 114 2юн Тихонов В.А.

6 ГАРАЕВ Искандер 16.07.2008 235 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

7 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Камиля 27.07.2008 173 б/р Шахова Ю.А. 

8 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар 25.11.2009 210 1 юн Шахова Ю.А.

9 ДАНИЛОВ Роман 24.04.1989 0 б/р Самостоятельно

10 ДЫКИНА Анна 15.12.2010 188 2юн Тихонов В.А.

11 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Ранис 20.12.2002 131 б/р Филиппов В.В.

12 ИБРАГИМОВ Рушан 10.07.1951 135 б/р Самостоятельно

13 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий 05.01.1979 147 б/р Самостоятельно

14 КАДЫРОВ Рафис 10.03.2008 138 б/р Ершова Е.А.

15 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Лев 24.07.2008 148 б/р Тихонов В.А. 

16 КОСТРОМИНА София 14.10.2006 182 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

17 КОЧЕРГИН Алексей 13.09.2008 158 2юн Шахова Ю.А.

18 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 191 б/р Самостоятельно

19 МАТАБАРОВА Аида 09.03.2006 222 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

20 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Талгат 14.08.2006 205 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

21 НИГМЕТЗЯНОВ Искандер 23.01.2008 160 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

22 НУРГАЛИЕВ Руслан 17.07.1969 205 б/р Самостоятельно

23 ПИГАЛЕВ Роман 11.11.1983 162 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

24 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей 17.07.2009 186 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

25 ПОТАПОВ Геннадий 18.04.1941 178 б/р Самостоятельно

26 САБИРОВА Альмира 02.04.2008 212 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

27 САГИТОВА Алия 15.03.1982 138 б/р Самостоятельно

28 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей 21.10.2010 66 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

29 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Гузель 19.06.2007 203 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

30 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Шамиль 29.11.1943 129 б/р Самостоятельно

31 ХАДИЕВ Айрат 31.12.1968 0 б/р Самостоятельно

32 ХАДИЕВ Карим 20.04.2007 150 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г. 

33 ХАИРОВ Юрий 05.02.1957 0 б/р Самостоятельно

34 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Ильназ 06.10.2005 89 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г. 

35 ШАБАШОВ Максим 18.08.2008 131 2юн Шахова Ю.А.

36 ШАРАПОВ Ришат 01.04.2003 120 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г. 

37 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 197 2юн Тихонов В.А.

38 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Амир 16.07.2008 215 1 юн Шахова Ю.А. 

39 ЯГУДИН Азат 24.12.2007 157 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
29 декабря 2018 года, г.Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

III лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-1

1 1

0-2 1-2

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

1 2

0-2 2-0

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 1-2

1 2

0-2 2-1

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1

2-1 1-2

1 2

1-2 2-0

2 1

2-1 0-2

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

1 ГАРАЕВ Искандер
Карамышев М.М. Сабинский 

р-он

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
29 декабря 2018 года, г.Казань

III лига

Предварительный этап

1 2 3

4 1

2 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий Самостоятельно 3 2

33 КАДЫРОВ Рафис Ершова Е.А. 2

1 МАТАБАРОВА Аида Ершова Е.А. 4

1 2 3

33 САГИТОВА Алия Самостоятельно 2

1

2 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Лев Тихонов В.А. 3 2

1 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ Ильназ Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3

23 ИБРАГИМОВ Рушан Самостоятельно 3

1

2 ХАДИЕВ Карим Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2 3

1 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Амир Шахова Ю.А. 4

1 2 3

23 БАБЛЕВ Сергей Самостоятельно 3

1

2 ЯГУДИН Азат Ершова Е.А. 2 3

1 САБИРОВА Альмира Ершова Е.А. 3

1 2 3

13 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Ранис Филиппов В.В. 3

1

2 КОЧЕРГИН Алексей Шахова Ю.А. 3 1

1 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар Шахова Ю.А. 4

1 2 3

33 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Шамиль Самостоятельно 2

1

2 НИГМЕТЗЯНОВ Искандер
Карамышев М.М. Сабинский 

р-он 3 2
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III лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-1 2-0

1 1

1-2 0-2

1 2

0-2 2-0

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-1 2-0

1 2

1-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 9
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-1

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

1-2 0-2

Группа № 10
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 1

2-0 2-0 1-2

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

Группа № 11
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

2 1 2

2-0 0-2 2-0

Группа № 12
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Талгат
Карамышев М.М. Сабинский 

р-он 4

1 2 3

23 ШАБАШОВ Максим Шахова Ю.А. 3

1

2 ПИГАЛЕВ Роман Рыбно-Слободский р-он 2 3

1 НУРГАЛИЕВ Руслан Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3

33 ШАРАПОВ Ришат Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2

1

2 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Камиля Шахова Ю.А. 3 2

1 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Гузель
Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он 4

1 2 3

33 ГАНИЕВ Далиль Тихонов В.А. 2

1

2 ПОТАПОВ Геннадий Самостоятельно 3 2

1 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур Тихонов В.А. 5

1 2 3 4

2

2 КОСТРОМИНА София Ершова Е.А. 4 3

4

4 ДАНИЛОВ Роман Самостоятельно 6 1

3 БУЛАТОВ Эльдар Филиппов В.В. 3

1 ЛУКАЧ Наталия Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3 4

3

2 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей Тихонов В.А. 6 1

4

4 ХАИРОВ Юрий Самостоятельно 5 2

3 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Ильназ Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3

1 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Амир Князев П.А. 6

1 2 3 4

1

2 ДЫКИНА Анна Тихонов В.А. 5 2

4

4 ХАДИЕВ Айрат Самостоятельно 4 3

3 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей Филиппов В.В. 3



1 ГАРАЕВ И. Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

1 ГАРАЕВ И.
2 Х - 9

3 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г. Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он ГАРАЕВ И.
2 КОЧЕРГИН А. 3-0 13

4 КОЧЕРГИН А. Шахова Ю.А. 3-0
5 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Т. Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он ГАРАЕВ И.

3 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Т. 3-1
6 ПОЛШКОВ А. Тихонов В.А. 3-0 10 15

7 Х - МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Т.
4 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И. 3-1

8 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И. Самостоятельно

9 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А.Шахова Ю.А. ГАРАЕВ Искандер 1
5 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А. 3-1

10 Х - 11

11 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. Князев П.А. БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А.
6 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 3-2 14

12 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. Шахова Ю.А. 3-1
13 НУРГАЛИЕВ Р. Самостоятельно ДАНИЛОВ Р.

7 ДАНИЛОВ Р. 3-1
14 ДАНИЛОВ Р. Самостоятельно 3-0 12 -15 ДАНИЛОВ Роман 2
15 Х - ДАНИЛОВ Р.

8 МАТАБАРОВА А. 3-2
16 МАТАБАРОВА А. Ершова Е.А.

-13 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Т.
-12 МАТАБАРОВА А. 26

-1 Х 20 МАТАБАРОВА А. МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Т.
16 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г. 3-1 24 3-1

-2 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г. МАТАБАРОВА А.
-11 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А. 3-0

-3 ПОЛШКОВ А. 21 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А.
17 ПОЛШКОВ А. 3-1 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Талгат3

-4 Х -14 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 3-1
-10 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И. 27

-5 Х 22 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А.
18 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. 3-1 25 3-0

-6 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. ГИМАДЕЕВ И.
-9 КОЧЕРГИН А. 3-1

-7 НУРГАЛИЕВ Р. 23 НУРГАЛИЕВ Р. БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 4
19 НУРГАЛИЕВ Р. 3-2

-8 Х -26 МАТАБАРОВА А.
28 МАТАБАРОВА А. 5

-27 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. 3-2

-28 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. 6

-24 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А.
29 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А. 7

-25 НУРГАЛИЕВ Р. 3-0

-28 НУРГАЛИЕВ Р. 8
-20 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г.

30 ПОЛШКОВ А.
-21 ПОЛШКОВ А. 3-0 32

ПОЛШКОВ А. 9
-22 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И. 3-0

31 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И.
-23 КОЧЕРГИН А. 3-1 -32 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И. 10

-30 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г.
33 КОЧЕРГИН А. 11

-31 КОЧЕРГИН А. 3-0

-33 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г. 12

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

III лига
1 ФИНАЛ

29 декабря 2018 года, г.Казань



1 ИЛЬКОВ В. Самостоятельно

1 ИЛЬКОВ В.
2 Х -

3 ПОТАПОВ Г. Самостоятельно САБИРОВА А.
2 САБИРОВА А. 2-0

4 САБИРОВА А. Ершова Е.А. 2-1

5 ШАБАШОВ М. Шахова Ю.А. ХАИРОВ Ю.
3 ХАИРОВ Ю. 2-0

6 ХАИРОВ Ю. Самостоятельно 2-1

7 Х - ХАИРОВ Ю.
4 ИБРАГИМОВ Р. 2-0

8 ИБРАГИМОВ Р. Самостоятельно

9 БАБЛЕВ С. Самостоятельно

5 БАБЛЕВ С. 2-1 13 место

10 Х -

11 ДЫКИНА А. Тихонов В.А. НИГМЕТЗЯНОВ И.
6 НИГМЕТЗЯНОВ И. 2-1

12 НИГМЕТЗЯНОВ И. Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он 2-1

13 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. Шахова Ю.А. НИГМЕТЗЯНОВ И.
7 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. 2-0

14 ШАРАФИЕВ А. Тихонов В.А. 2-1

15 Х - САГИТОВА А. 14 место

8 САГИТОВА А. 2-0

16 САГИТОВА А. Самостоятельно -13 САБИРОВА А.

-14 САГИТОВА А. 2-0 15 место

-9 ИЛЬКОВ В. 16 место

ИЛЬКОВ В.
-10 ИБРАГИМОВ Р. 2-0

-11 БАБЛЕВ С. 2-1 17 место

БАБЛЕВ С.
-12 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. 2-0

-17 ИБРАГИМОВ Р.           18 место

-18 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. 2-0 19 место

20 место

-1 Х
ПОТАПОВ Г.

-2 ПОТАПОВ Г.
-3 ШАБАШОВ М. ПОТАПОВ Г.

ШАБАШОВ М. 2-0

-4 Х
-5 Х

ДЫКИНА А. 2-0 21 место

-6 ДЫКИНА А.
-7 ШАРАФИЕВ А. ДЫКИНА А.

ШАРАФИЕВ А. 2-0

-8 Х 22 место

-25 ШАБАШОВ М.

-26 ШАРАФИЕВ А. 2-0 23 место

24 место

29 декабря 2018 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ
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III лига
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ПОТАПОВ Г.

23

28
ШАРАФИЕВ А.
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1 КАДЫРОВ Р. Ершова Е.А.

1 КАДЫРОВ Р.
2 Х -

3 ГАНИЕВ Д. Тихонов В.А. ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Р.
2 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Р. 2-0

4 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Р. Филиппов В.В. 2-1

5 ПИГАЛЕВ Р. Рыбно-Слободский р-он ПИГАЛЕВ Р.
3 ПИГАЛЕВ Р. 2-0

6 ХАДИЕВ А. Самостоятельно 2-0

7 БУЛАТОВ Э. Филиппов В.В. ПИГАЛЕВ Р.
4 ХАДИЕВ К. 2-1

8 ХАДИЕВ К. Галиаскаров Р.Г. W/O

9 ЯГУДИН А. Ершова Е.А. 

5 ЯГУДИН А. 2-0 25 место

10 СЕМЕНОВ А. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

11 ХАЙРУЛЛИН И. Галиаскаров Р.Г. ЯГУДИН А.
6 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Ш. 2-1

12 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Ш.Самостоятельно 2-0

13 ШАРАПОВ Р. Галиаскаров Р.Г. ЯГУДИН А.
7 КОСТРОМИНА С. 2-0

14 КОСТРОМИНА С. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

15 ЛУКАЧ Н. Самостоятельно КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. 26 место

8 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. 2-1

16 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. Тихонов В.А. W/O -13 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Р.

-14 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. 2-0 27 место

-9 КАДЫРОВ Р. 28 место

КАДЫРОВ Р.
-10 ХАДИЕВ К. 2-0

-11 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Ш. 2-1 29 место

ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Ш.
-12 КОСТРОМИНА С. 2-0

-17 ХАДИЕВ К.           30 место

-18 КОСТРОМИНА С. 2-0 31 место

32 место

-1 Х
ГАНИЕВ Д.

-2 ГАНИЕВ Д.
-3 ХАДИЕВ А. ГАНИЕВ Д.

ХАДИЕВ А. 2-0

-4 БУЛАТОВ Э. W/O

-5 СЕМЕНОВ А.
ХАЙРУЛЛИН И. 2-0 33 место

-6 ХАЙРУЛЛИН И. 2-0

-7 ШАРАПОВ Р. ШАРАПОВ Р.
ШАРАПОВ Р. 2-1

-8 ЛУКАЧ Н. W/O 34 место

-25 ХАДИЕВ А.

-26 ХАЙРУЛЛИН И. 2-0 35 место

-21 Х 36 место

БУЛАТОВ Э.
-22 БУЛАТОВ Э.

-23 СЕМЕНОВ А. W/O 37 место

СЕМЕНОВ А.
-24 ЛУКАЧ Н. W/O

W/O 38 место

39 место

3 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
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ХАДИЕВ А.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 ГАРАЕВ Искандер 16.07.2008 235 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

2 ДАНИЛОВ Роман 24.04.1989 0 б/р Самостоятельно

3 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Талгат 14.08.2006 205 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

4 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Амир 06.12.2004 190 2 юн Князев П.А.

5 МАТАБАРОВА Аида 09.03.2006 222 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

6 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар 25.11.2009 210 1 юн Шахова Ю.А.

7 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Амир 16.07.2008 215 1 юн Шахова Ю.А. 

8 НУРГАЛИЕВ Руслан 17.07.1969 205 б/р Самостоятельно

9 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей 17.07.2009 186 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

10 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ Ильназ 28.08.1988 215 б/р Самостоятельно

11 КОЧЕРГИН Алексей 13.09.2008 158 2юн Шахова Ю.А.

12 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Гузель 19.06.2007 203 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

13 ХАИРОВ Юрий 05.02.1957 0 б/р Самостоятельно

14 НИГМЕТЗЯНОВ Искандер 23.01.2008 160 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

15 САБИРОВА Альмира 02.04.2008 212 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

16 САГИТОВА Алия 15.03.1982 138 б/р Самостоятельно

17 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий 05.01.1979 147 б/р Самостоятельно

18 БАБЛЕВ Сергей 19.06.1970 134 б/р Самостоятельно

19 ИБРАГИМОВ Рушан 10.07.1951 135 б/р Самостоятельно

20 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Камиля 27.07.2008 173 б/р Шахова Ю.А. 

21 ПОТАПОВ Геннадий 18.04.1941 178 б/р Самостоятельно

22 ДЫКИНА Анна 15.12.2010 188 2юн Тихонов В.А.

23 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 197 2юн Тихонов В.А.

24 ШАБАШОВ Максим 18.08.2008 131 2юн Шахова Ю.А.

25 ЯГУДИН Азат 24.12.2007 157 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

26 ПИГАЛЕВ Роман 11.11.1983 162 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

27 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Ранис 20.12.2002 131 б/р Филиппов В.В.

28 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Лев 24.07.2008 148 б/р Тихонов В.А. 

29 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Шамиль 29.11.1943 129 б/р Самостоятельно

30 КАДЫРОВ Рафис 10.03.2008 138 б/р Ершова Е.А.

31 КОСТРОМИНА София 14.10.2006 182 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

32 ХАДИЕВ Карим 20.04.2007 150 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г. 

33 ШАРАПОВ Ришат 01.04.2003 120 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г. 

34 ГАНИЕВ Далиль 09.07.2010 114 2юн Тихонов В.А.

35 ХАДИЕВ Айрат 31.12.1968 0 б/р Самостоятельно

36 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Ильназ 06.10.2005 89 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г. 

37 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей 21.10.2010 66 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

38 БУЛАТОВ Эльдар 27.12.2004 115 б/р Филиппов В.В.

39 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 191 б/р Самостоятельно

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

III лига

29 декабря 2018 года, г.Казань


